S'rcu:KMon

National Late Model Point Fund

Position Amount
1 $1,500.00
$750.00
$575.00
$450.00
$425.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
10 $200.00
Total $5,000.00

OIR|IN|Oo|n|H_|IWIN

In order to be eligible for the point’s fund, members must participate in at least 80%
of the completed events during the season.




