

National Late Model Point Fund

Position	Amount
1	\$1,500.00
2	\$750.00
3	\$575.00
4	\$450.00
5	\$425.00
6	\$400.00
7	\$300.00
8	\$200.00
9	\$200.00
10	\$200.00
Total	\$5,000.00

In order to be eligible for the point's fund, members must participate in at least 80% of the completed events during the season.